		f all pages of the docur	nent.
	(((H2100044171	6 3)))	
Note: DC	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD but Doing so will generate anoth		rom this page
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		-2 PH 4:40
From:	Account Name : ALLSTATE CORPOR/ Account Number : I20040000031 Phone : (800)906-9220 Fax Number : (800)906-9880	ATE SERVICES CORP	' _Γ , ο
ər	the email address for this busines: inual report mailings. Enter only on mail Address:	s entity to be used f le email address plea	for future ise.**
	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROF SALE ON CO)N
	Certificate of Status		S. FRAM
ALC NY	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		S. FRAI DEC -6

•

_

Help

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

SALE ON CORP.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

2.	NEW YORK	51-1776485			
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FBI number, if applicable)	,	202	
4.	OCTOBER 16, 2015 5	 ۲۹ سول	•	21[
	(Date of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpet	ual)	EC	1
6.				-2	, , , ,
7.	(Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1 1433 NW 8TH STREET, DANIA BEACH, FL 33004	1502, F.S., to determine penalty hability)	0 24 97 11 11 0 11 0	PH L:	
-	(Principal of	fice street address)		ò	

(Current mailing address, if different)

8. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	EDWARD BTESH		
Office Address:	1433 NW 8TH STREET		
	DANIA BEACH	, Florida ³³⁰⁰⁴	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

and the second se	
 Contraction of the second seco	
gistored agent's signature)	

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman	EDWARD BTESH	Chairman	Name:	
DVice Chairman	1433 NW 8TH STREET	□Vice Chairman		
Director	DANIA BEACH, FL 33004	Director		
President		President		
□Vice President		□Vice President	<u> </u>	
Secretary	Treasurer			Treasurer
🗋 Other	Other	DOther		Dother
DChairman	Name:	Chainnan	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman		·····
Director		Director		
President		President		282
□Vice President		Vice President	<u></u>	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		
Other	Other	Other		DOther _ T
Chuirman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chainnan	Address:	
Director		Director		
President		President		
Uvice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	□Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer
Other	Other	□Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than the the state). The allachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filter the boot boot of State Annual Report form.

12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third dearest effort as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

13 EDWARD BTESH, PRESIDENT

STATE OF NEW YORK				
DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
	Certificate of Status			
	·			
I, ROSSANA ROSADO, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:				
Entity Name:	SALE ON CORP.			
DOS ID Number:	4835625			
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION			
Entity Status:	EXISTING			
Date of Initial Filing with DOS: Statement Status:				
Statement Due Date:	CURRENT 10/31/2023			
I certify that the following is a list of	f documents on file in the Department of State for said entity:			
Document Type:	CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION			
Date of Filing:				
Entity Name:	SALE ON CORP.			
Document Type:	BIENNIAL STATEMENT			
Date of Filing:	11/24/2021			

Page 1 of 2

I

Above space is left blank intentionally.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices this entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seaf of the Department, of State, at the City of Albany, on November 24, 2021 at 01:53 P.M.

ROSSANA ROSADO, Secretary of State

Brandon C. Hughes

By Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100000682507 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at http://ecorp.dos.ny.goy